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1bellevuecrecm@gmail.com
aadams@cranstonengineering.com
aanderson@hmg-associates.com
ABengineering@att.net
abennett@hazenandsawyer.com
abradley@jonesedmunds.com
abryant@landtech-inc.com
acarojr@engexteriors.com
adavis@tnpinc.com
Adelina.Pirijanyan@stantec.com
agarrahan@gpinet.com
agonzalez@gk-mep.com
agonzalez@qconsultants.com
aguerra@jonescarter.com
ahuynh@atser.com
alarkins@benesch.com
aliceashley@provisionsr.com
alindler@denniscorporation.com
alper.gulludag@gr2engineering.com
amarino@vnengineers.com
amauney@ie-services.com
Amber.Arthur@neel-schaffer.com
amy.fowler@rileymountain.engineeri
ng

amy_ly@wreco.com

andrew.swirsky @xylem.com
andy@cecwest.com
angela.valdez@horrocks.com
angelicag@thomas-engineering.com
anne.warnick@wsp.com
annette.carlson@collierseng.com
anthonym@clearyzimmermann.com
aprilg@horrocks.com
arlogan@mbakerintl.com
arnold.gonzales@volkert.com
aron@blackmereconsulting.com
aruiz@lloydeng.com
aspacagna@huitt-zollars.com
awallace@gfnet.com
azadeh@intelicoengineering.com
barbara.crockett@jacobs.com
bdriscoll@accent-compliance.com
beth@jbgservices.org
bfarmer@cplteam.com
bgeer@manniksmithgroup.com
bgrant@grantecg.com
bgray@bartonandloguidice.com
bgvendoropportunities@lan-inc.com

bhynniman@hmbpe.com
bids@gladstein.org
bjones@cmta.com
bmorris@rbm.cc
bo@lithoseng.com
bobby.williams@freese.com
bpautsch@westindelivers.com
brett.shank@parsons.com
brock.crenek@mbcoengineering.co
m

brooke.mosley@1519llc.com
brose@kleinfelder.com
bryan.jackson@bjacksonent.com
bsmith@multatech.com
bsrin@enterpriseengineeringservice
s.com

bthomas@jmt.com
BVNALeads@bureauveritas.com
bwaters@sunlandgrp.com
cadl@anm-eng.net
callie.bletsch@mbcoengineering.co
m

carol.bell@spencercole.com
carol.lovett@arcadis.com
cchacon@columbiaengineering.com
ccriado@criadoassociates.com
cdarche@landtech-inc.com
celia.hooter@aecom.com
ces@cableeng.com
cflanagan@realtytrustgroup.com
cfraser@aarcenv.com
chad.bobrowski@rsandh.com
chad@source2load.com
charles.schoening@arcadis.com
charley.mock@freese.com
chris.coons@meadhunt.com
chris.heiler@p3-group.com
chris.kalinec@statespaceeng.com
christine.jacoby@freese.com
christy.nevel@wsp.com
cindy.esterle@aecom.com
cindy.taylor@oneatlas.com
clintharris@comaldesign.com
clo.lewis@ffgsconsulting.com
cmantle@hodgsondouglas.com
cmhall@kleinfelder.com
cnorgaard@bcceng.com
collectif@collectif.nyc

coreyh@hdesign-online.com
cparenti@carollo.com
cstory@jgieng.com
ctaylor@toddgroundwater.com
cweber@anchorgea.com
cwelsch@scbarchitects.com
d.lopez@qpcoatings.com
dan.moses@meadhunt.com
dana.varieur@ghd.com
Daniel.Marino@oneatlas.com
daraj@appliedfl.com
dbriant@tseneng.com
dcooke@spaantech.com
ddabrowski@hwlochner.com
debbie.arizpe@arcadis.com
deconomou@liaise.org
dee.hays@eeinco.com
denise.todd@burgessniple.com
denise@spb-engineering.com
devitak@liro.com
dgindhart@elp-inc.com
Diane@DGRconsultants.com
djensen@nhcweb.com
dkaczynski@collaborate-llc.com
dkarr@tcco.com
dmorales@LHJunius.com
doddmw@cdmsmith.com
dominique.roberts@wsp.com
donald.zdancewicz@sam.biz
dorota.dabrowski@tylin.com
doug.huneycutt@neel-schaffer.com
dridgeway@skylinenet.net
dri@freese.com
droberts@cmta.com
drsatyapilla@igetservices.com
dshain@palmernet.com
dvernon@bmbi.com
dyrris@shadowteamvfx.com
ebelaire@belaireenv.com
ebertsrt@cdmsmith.com
ecis.projects@gmail.com
elitestructuralengineers@gmail.com
ellen.moore@woolpert.com
elyle@ardurra.com
emily@themxygroup.com
emuniz@gpinet.com
eperrin@vanderweil.com
epratt@hueltech.com



Pre-Qualification for Professional Services for Engineering Department Bonfire Vendor List — Period 4

eric.anderson@kzf.com
erica.king@aecom.com
eve.ellis@stantec.com
evelkov@glumac.com
felicia.jackson@connectcec.com
fengs@kwh-engr.com

fl-
advertisements@greshamsmith.com
fperez@command-cx.com
frank.cox@volkert.com
fred.mccarthy@fpaengineers.com
fshams@global-civil.com
fsmith@usanova.com
GABenavides@skyuas.com
gale.humphrey@woodplc.com
garrison.j@tandh.com
gdreighton@ndmce.com
geraldw@wilsonecs.com
ggiarratana@se3.us
gkuhn@lan-inc.com
glalla@tandmassociates.com
gloria@christycobb.com
glwa@nthconsultants.com
gopalsalvady@enedsys.com
hcruz@hc-engineering.com
heather@teesi.com
hescalante55@gmail.com
hguillen@walterpmoore.com
hildag@qgnadiversified.com
hkelly@lecgi.us
hli@teamoneintegration.com
ibarra@IBARRAengineers.com
info@2tfcm.com
info@civilassociates.com
info@criadoassociates.com
info@edp-llc.com

Info @fiftyoneec.com
info@grwinc.com
info@gundacorp.com
info@mepce.com
ITA@BWAY.NET
j.dermody@gaiconsultants.com
j.peterman@fehrandpeers.com
jac@mfsengineers.com
James.rydquist@wsp.com
james@sandlotengineering.com
jason.whiteley@whiteleyoliver.com
jbower@henneman.com

jbrown@liveoakconsultants.com
jburhama@getanresources.com
jchavira@solarayengineering.com
jcmason@halotechsolutions.net
jdistefano@tierraeng.com
jen@adamsengrs.com
jennifer.black@johnstonlic.com
jennifer.cunningham@mottmac.com
jglover@structurepoint.com
JHennessy@horizonengineers.com
Jhibbs@emaengineer.com
jim.loring@tlc-eng.com
jjohnson@ejesinc.com
jlashlee@cannon-cannon.com
JLOVELL@EARTHENV.COM
joe.arion@tetratech.com
John.fowler@rileymountain.enginee
ring

john.lentini@t2ue.com
john@kilonewtonllc.com
john@rkspace.net
jonathan.gavitt@kudelskisecurity.co
m

jordan.bishop@hdrinc.com
joshua.lloyd@sgs.com
jpaker@ecslimited.com
jprescod@5-th-dim.com
jreasinger@langan.com
jreve@rameykemp.com
jshoemaker@rhsitx.com
jstatts@cbainc.com
jtdavis@customengr.com
jthompson@geohydro.com
juan.bujanos@freese.com
jvaldez@rjnmail.com
jvickery@ensolum.com
jwanick@rossbhar.com
jyoung@rgmiller.com
KAPSA@BBSARCH.COM
karen.mohammadi@neel-
schaffer.com
kari.nemiro@tetratech.com
kathryn.benavides@oneatlas.com
Katie.Darling@sme-usa.com
kcatherman@bathgroup.com
kchampion@me3eng.com
kdickerson@vtc.us.com
kdlinne@gmail.com

keanan@b2zeng.com
kerrywallace@cushingterrell.com
kevin.barnes@meadhunt.com
kevin.slates@terracon.com
khertel@olsson.com
khoover@datacomdesign.com
kimberly.lehner@stantec.com
kingham@go-iei.com
kirk.klug@ricardo.com
kkalberg@designgroupnm.com
kkubos@consoreng.com
klehner@usanova.com
kmarion@cscos.com
kmorris@primeraeng.com
kraltmire@bpce.com
krasheed@ejesinc.com
krishna.satti@mbakerintl.com
kristin.tallamy@e2pm.com
Larry.Linguist@hatch.com
laura@dsengr.com
laureen.sendel-grant@Irkimball.com
Iblami@bocciengineering.com
Ibusch@carollo.com
Icocores@dewberry.com
Idukes@nstonecorp.com
leadservices@freese.com
lee.blakeman@odor.net
Ifields@se3.us
Ifrancis@mail.usf.edu
LGibson@Quiddity.com
Igray@binkleybarfield.com
liliana@admap.com
linda.pappas@aecom.com
linda.ryan@fidelitypartners.org
linda_brown@ats-engineers.com
lindbom@-casgroupllc.com
lisa.morris@rsandh.com
ll@sesi.org
loaizapm14@gmail.com
longt@cpiengineering.com
Lsalcedo@salcedogroupinc.com
Lturner@Kaluzainc.com
luis.dueno@egcincpro.com
lyoung@yprconsulting.com
m.harris@jtleng.com
mail@saimep.com
mallison@reveergroup.com
management@foresightpes.com
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manleyconsult@sbcglobal.net
marketing@baxterwoodman.com
marketing@binkleybarfield.com
marketing@dikita.com
marketing@ece-ltd.com
marketing@kisingercampo.com
marketing@tseinc.us
Marketing@vrxglobal.com
Marvin.Garcia@1836engineering.co
m

mary.austin@clarkdietz.com
mary.thompson@aecom.com
mbarnowski@straughanenvironmen
tal.com

mbeal@aiengineers.com
mburg@costelloinc.com
mcamareno@vaengineering.com
mcarson@guerra.com
mcaudill@palmernet.com
mdanjoint@helionindustries.net
mdk@mk-engr.com
MEOquinn@GarverUSA.com
meredith.powell@kimley-horn.com
mf@perezce.com
mgarcia@morenocardenas.com
mgauntt@se3.us
mia.welch@tetratech.com
miglesias@entechhou.com
mikehrubaiy@yahoo.com
MikeRamirez@corsairus.com
mkariyarveedu@jgieng.com
mleija@slayengineering.com
mlevin@hdrinc.com
mlong@crenshawcg.com
mmartin@ardurra.com
mmitchell@plummer.com
mnarayanasamy@sbinfra.com
molly.fitzgerald@connectcec.com
molly@plan.design
mpurcell@libertyengr.com
mschrand@raconsultantsllc.com
mspeights@aegion.com
mteal@westconsultants.com
nacharya@tnpinc.com
nandrews@pmaplic.com
nkemdi@neduengineers.com
nmatexas@gmail.com
northtexas@dannenbaum.com

nshah@enviropro-inc.com
nsimon@simonengineering.com
nstanley@psands.com
office@geol.net
onallee.elsberry-crabtree@vanir.com
patricia.corey@wsp.com
paul.jaap@freese.com
paul.slone@wsp.com
pcanales@pape-dawson.com
pfaulkner@califcm.com
pgupta@gaiconsulting.com
phil@pmokconsulting.com
pjwilliams@urbanengineers.com
pmather@atlaseng.com
prabner@callsbsa.com
prashant.pachore@wsp.com
proposals-bapm@bureauveritas.com
proposals@bgeinc.com
proposals@wilsonco.com
proposalteam@fenstermaker.com
psmith@avcxconsulting.com
pursuits@dhmdesign.com
rachel.brown@bridgefarmer.com
rachel.gray@miller-gray.com
ray.bliesmer@I-tes.com
rcahill@mijels.com
register@unintech.com
rgordon@gordonconsultinggroupllc.
com

rjiones@b-I-n.com
rkoning@perceptivecontrols.com
rlsibley@transystems.com
rmartin@gk4.com
RMendez@MendezEngineering.com
rmyrick@merrick.com
Robert.Bryan @SELECTPowerSystems
.com
robert.eckaus@tmprocesscontrols.c
om

robert.mccall@exp.com
robert.warren@westonsolutions.co
m

robyn.cheatham@hdrinc.com
rochelle.vail@apexcos.com
RODZENG@AOL.COM
Ron@engrcollab.com
rsalas@dunawayassociates.com
rsoto@enviengineering.com

rtaylor@braunintertec.com
ruben.corvalan@ampsafe.com
sales@watearth.com
sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com
samantha@evolvingtexas.com
sanderson@gradient-group.com
sbeste@dsidsc.com
SBRENHOLTZ@DSENGLABS.COM
sbrown@brierleyassociates.com
sburrus@waldron.com
scbrown@garverusa.com
SCraig@RAConsultantsLLC.com
sean.simpson@provstreet.com
seif.chowdhury@scengineerspc.com
sharn@halff.com
shelly.antley@intertek.com
sherifm@unitede.com
sherri.vanderwege@atkinsglobal.co
m
sherri.vanderwege@tetratech.com
silvaea@bv.com
sjudge@nexant.com
slindsey@wsbeng.com
Soudarirg@cdmsmith.com
spangori@aewinc.com
sriebe@pinnaclegroup.biz
sroth@landtech-inc.com
ssinclair@ebiconsulting.com
stefano.cianelli@imperiaep.com
steve.lane@wsp.com
stoumani@dal-tech.com
support@cibgllc.com
Surg@outlook.com
suzie.crumpler@dannenbaum.com
svanvalkenburg@zelengineers.com
swilliams@se3.us
syed.hag@infratech-us.com
t.pifine@jtleng.com
tamara.bishop@hdrinc.com
ted@lentzengineering.net
teresa.brundage@c2ae.com
terry.mitchell@mgedpc.net
Tessa.Nelson@vanir.com
TexasBDNewlLeads@arup.com
tgaines@bluebuildeng.com
tgill@trccompanies.com
tina@htshouston.com
tlowry@encorus.com



Pre-Qualification for Professional Services for Engineering Department Bonfire Vendor List — Period 4

tom@cedna.net
tony@elaxiomlc.com
traceyF@estinc.com
travis.burr@7NTeng.com
troy.wojciekofsky@stantec.com
tspringer@qgk4.com
tx-ok.marketing@kimley-horn.com
value-engineering@outlook.com
Vincent.Passaro@wsp.com
vshelmire@carrollengineering.com
wbasoc@yahoo.com
wculley@alliancece.com
wendy.pedersen@ibigroup.com
wmccarthy@mgmclaren.com
wotring@mcmjac.com
yhernandez@hkseng.com
yrojas@adci-corp.com
zach@cadmasters.com
zach@legionsolutions.com



